2 C74404400475
 VC Codec with Accessories     

G7  E  31.03.2025                1  LT    939,683.55     1      939,683.55 

Total Value     1,005,308.55 

Discount             0.00    

Other Charges             0.00  

Net Value     1,005,308.55 

AMOUNT IN WORDS     : RUPEES ONE MILLION FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHT AND PAISE FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

CLASS OF MATERIAL   :  ABF / CAPI

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
JALAHALLI POST, BANGALORE 560013, KARNATAKA, INDIA

TEL : 080 22195448
                    Website : http://www.bel-india.in

TAX CODE DETAILS :-